Outdoor / Outdoor games

Orbit recycled plastic frisbee

SKU: TP212702911
Categorie: Outdoor

Frisbee made from 100% recycled plastic, combining a fun promotional idea

with strong sustainable credentials. Made in the UK and compliant with EN72.

The frisbee may have a speckled finish due to the nature of the recycled
material. Not suitable for children under three years. Diameter 23 cm.

General information
Imprint Method
Imprint Location
Imprint Size

Max Print Colors

Lead Time

Lead Time Max Qty
Decoration Mandatory
Packaging Indiv
Brand

Country Of Origin

PMS main colour

Item Dimensions

Item Weight Net Gr
Outer Carton Qty

Max Colors Default
Max Print Area Default
Print Technique Default
Print Position Default
Item Height CM
Gender

Imprint Diameter

Item Diameter CM

Variations

Attribute

#FFFFFF [ ]
#FAE700 [ ]
#e41F26 [N
#FF7F00 [0

SKU

TP212702901
TP212702911
TP212702921
TP212702931

Padprint
top

@70 mm
4

2

500

No

NO
Unbranded
UNITED KINGDOM
White
2x@23cm
74

100

4

top
Padprint
top

2

None

70

23

Stock
13874
5688
11155
5965



