

Orbit recycled plastic frisbee

SKU: TP212702911

Categorie: Outdoor

Frisbee made from 100% recycled plastic, combining a fun promotional idea with strong sustainable credentials. Made in the UK and compliant with EN72. The frisbee may have a speckled finish due to the nature of the recycled material. Not suitable for children under three years. Diameter 23 cm.



General information

Imprint Method	Padprint
Imprint Location	top
Imprint Size	Ø 70 mm
Max Print Colors	4
Lead Time	2
Lead Time Max Qty	500
Decoration Mandatory	No
Packaging Indiv	NO
Brand	Unbranded
Country Of Origin	UNITED KINGDOM
PMS main colour	White
Item Dimensions	2 x Ø 23 cm
Item Weight Net Gr	74
Outer Carton Qty	100
Max Colors Default	4
Max Print Area Default	top
Print Technique Default	Padprint
Print Position Default	top
Item Height CM	2
Gender	None
Imprint Diameter	70
Item Diameter CM	23

Variations

Attribute	SKU	Stock
#FFFFFF 	TP212702901	13874
#FAE700 	TP212702911	5688
#E41F26 	TP212702921	11155
#FF7F00 	TP212702931	5965